 —
ABB i-bus®
KNX sensor PEONIA®
•	 All in one
•	 Free combination
•	 Super slim
•	 Proximity sensor
All in one for smarter life
—
ABB i-bus® KNX sensor PEONIA®
All in one for smarter life
ABB i-bus® KNX sensor PEONIA® is a highly smart panel integrated with lighting,
temperature, electric doors and windows, air conditioning, floor heating, scene and
proximity sensors. All these functions make your life smarter and easier than ever.
A unique proximity sensor system that can automatically activate the background
lights and scenario mode when you are close to the panel. In addition, the in-built
sensor can monitor the temperature. Additional information like PM 2.5, VOC and
humidity receive from the KNX bus can be displayed. This information can be
displayed on the screen directly. When the air quality is bad, the sensor will open the
window and air condition system automatically. This brings convenience and comfort
to your daily life.
—
All in one with smarter life.
ABB i-bus® KNX sensor PEONIA®
with frameless, slim and top
classical design to match your
imagination. All in one function
and free combination with
replaceable rocker to make your
daily life smarter than ever.
The intuitive design of room
temperature control and dynamic
display screen can offer humanized
using experience.
—
Contents
006 – 007	� Replaceable rocker and icons
008 – 009	� Super slim design
010 – 011	 Proximity sensor with LED pilot
	 light
012 – 013	� Intuitive UI design
014 – 015	� Customized to your style
016 – 023	� Catalogue
024– 025 	 Notes
—
Free combination with replaceable rocker
Six different icons
6 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A® 7R EPL ACE A B L E R O CK ER A N D I CO NS
—
Super slim design with fashionable style
9.5mm after flush mounted
9.5 mm
8 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A®
9.5 mm
9SU PER SL I M D E SI G N
—
Colorful background light
7 colors for you to choose
In-build LED installed in the panel provides you with soft
light for your home
10 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A®
—
Proximity sensor makes life
easier
Even in a dark environment, the proximity sensor is in operation
when your hands are close to the panel.
RGB LED Ambient light
11PR OX IM IT Y SENSO R W ITH L ED P I LOT L I G HT
—
Control interface
—
Dimming
—
Blind control
—
Shutter control
—
Eco mode
—
Warning
—
Scene
12 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A®
—
Dynamic display, easy to
read
Using intuitive design is as
easy as saying “Hello”
13I NT U ITI V E U I  D E SI G N
—
Customized to your needs
Six different colors of rocker to choose
—
01
—
01 Matt Black
—
02 Matt Platinum
—
03 Matt Champagne
Gold
—
04 Matt White
—
05 Gross White
—
06 Matt Silver
—
02
—
03
—
04
14 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A®
—
05
—
06
15C US TO M IZED YO U R S T Y L E
Program    ABB i-bus® Sensor PEONIA®
   PEB/U2.0.1-xxx        PEB/U3.0.1-xxx      PEB/U5.0.1-xxx          PEBR/U2.0.1-xxx     PEBR/U3.0.1-xxx            PEBR/U5.0.1-xxx
—
ABB i-bus® KNX sensor PEONIA®
Operation-functional overview
KNX function
Switching, rocker switch total
Switching, rocker switch left/right
Dimming, rocker switch total
Dimming, rocker switch left/right
Blind switch rocker total
Blind switch rocker total left/right
Short-long operation, switch rocker left/right
Value sender rocker switch total
Value sender rocker switch left/right
RGB LED function illumination + Status illumination
RGB LED Ambient illumination
Setting the RTC operating mode
Value sender, 2 objects, rocker switch left/right
Light scene extension units with light scene memory function
Step switch, switch rocker total
Step switch, switch rocker left/right
Multiple operation, rocker switch left/right
Proximity function
Energy saving function
Dynamic display
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Room temperature controller only
RTC Capacitive touch button
Vibration feedback
Temperature reading
Single/Master/Slave configuration
RTC setting
Base-load operation
Illumination display
Fan coil operation or heating and cooling
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
5 Logic channels (incl. Priority, Logic gate,
Staircase lighting, Delay, Min/max value transducer,
Threshold value hysteresis, Light scene actuator)
Y Y YY Y Y
16 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A®
—
ABB i-bus® KNX sensor PEONIA®
ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA® control element 2/4-fold, FM
With integrated bus coupling unit and temperature sensor.
Proximity sensor, device locking and energy saving function.
Switch contact left/right. Replaceable rocker without icon.
Push button function: switching/dimming/blind/value sending/step-type switch/light-
scene Individual programmable LED per rocker. Top and bottom ambient LED strip.
LED colour: red/green/yellow/blue/red-orange/violet/white.
Dimensions (L x W): 86 mm x 86 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PEB/U2.0.1-002 2TAZ730200R0020
Matt White PEB/U2.0.1-001 2TAZ730200R0010
Matt Black PEB/U2.0.1-201 2TAZ730200R2010
Matt Silver PEB/U2.0.1-131 2TAZ730200R1310
Matt Platinum PEB/U2.0.1-151 2TAZ730200R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PEB/U2.0.1-411 2TAZ730200R4110
ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA® control element 3/6-fold, FM
With integrated bus coupling unit and temperature sensor.
Proximity sensor, device locking and energy saving function.
Switch contact left/right. Replaceable rocker without icon.
Push button function: switching/dimming/blind/value sending/step-type switch/light-
scene Individual programmable LED per rocker. Top and bottom ambient LED strip.
LED colour: red/green/yellow/blue/red-orange/violet/white.
Dimensions (L x W): 86 mm x 86 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PEB/U3.0.1-002 2TAZ730300R0020
Matt White PEB/U3.0.1-001 2TAZ730300R0010
Matt Black PEB/U3.0.1-201 2TAZ730300R2010
Matt Silver PEB/U3.0.1-131 2TAZ730300R1310
Matt Platinum PEB/U3.0.1-151 2TAZ730300R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PEB/U3.0.1-411 2TAZ730300R4110
ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA® control element 5/10-fold, FM
With integrated bus coupling unit and temperature sensor.
Proximity sensor, device locking and energy saving function.
Switch contact left/right. Replaceable rocker without icon.
Push button function: switching/dimming/blind/value sending/step-type switch/light-
scene Individual programmable LED per rocker. Top and bottom ambient LED strip.
LED colour: red/green/yellow/blue/red-orange/violet/white.
Dimensions (L x W): 144 mm x 86 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PEB/U5.0.1-002 2TAZ730500R0020
Matt White PEB/U5.0.1-001 2TAZ730500R0010
Matt Black PEB/U5.0.1-201 2TAZ730500R2010
Matt Silver PEB/U5.0.1-131 2TAZ730500R1310
Matt Platinum PEB/U5.0.1-151 2TAZ730500R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PEB/U5.0.1-411 2TAZ730500R4110
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
17C ATA LO G U E
ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA® control element 2/4-fold with Rroom
Temperature Controller, FM
With integrated bus coupling unit and temperature sensor. Proximity sensor, device locking
and energy saving function Switch contact left/right. Replaceable rocker without icon.
Push button function: switching/dimming/blind/value sending/step-type switch/
lightscene/ fan function.
With base-load operation.
The controller is a constant room temperature controller for ventilator convectors (fan-coil)
in 2 and 4 pipe system and conventional heating and cooling systems.
The fan stage can be switched manually or automatic mode.
Delicated capactive touch RTC control button with vibration feedback, Single/Master/Slave
configuration.
LCD display: Setpoint/actual temperature, Fan speed, Operating state, Operating mode.
Configurable: time, PM2.5, CO2, Humidity, VOC, temperature, Dynamic animation for
dimming, blind, scene.
Individual programmable LED per rocker. Top and bottom ambient LED strip.
LED colour: red/green/yellow/blue/red-orange/violet/white.
Temperature range (device): -5°C to 45°C. Dimensions (L x W): 86 mm x 86 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PEBR/U2.0.1-002 2TAZ730210R0020
Matt White PEBR/U2.0.1-001 2TAZ730210R0010
Matt Black PEBR/U2.0.1-201 2TAZ730210R2010
Matt Silver PEBR/U2.0.1-131 2TAZ730210R1310
Matt Platinum PEBR/U2.0.1-151 2TAZ730210R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PEBR/U2.0.1-411 2TAZ730210R4110
ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA® control element 3/6-fold with Rroom
Temperature Controller, FM
With integrated bus coupling unit and temperature sensor.
Proximity sensor, device locking and energy saving function.
Switch contact left/right. Replaceable rocker without icon.
Push button function: switching/dimming/blind/value sending/step-type switch/light-
scene/ fan function. With base-load operation.
The controller is a constant room temperature controller for ventilator convectors (fan-coil)
in 2 and 4 pipe system and conventional heating and cooling systems. The fan stage can be
switched manually or automatic mode.
Delicated capactive touch RTC control button with vibration feedback, Single/Master/Slave
configuration.
LCD display: Setpoint/actual temperature, Fan speed, Operating state, Operating mode.
Configurable: time, PM2.5, CO2, Humidity, VOC, temperature, Dynamic animation for dim-
ming, blind, scene.
Individual programmable LED per rocker. Top and bottom ambient LED strip.
LED colour: red/green/yellow/blue/red-orange/violet/white.
Temperature range (device): -5°C to 45°C. Dimensions (L x W): 105 mm x 86 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PEBR/U3.0.1-002 2TAZ730310R0020
Matt White PEBR/U3.0.1-001 2TAZ730310R0010
Matt Black PEBR/U3.0.1-201 2TAZ730310R2010
Matt Silver PEBR/U3.0.1-131 2TAZ730310R1310
Matt Platinum PEBR/U3.0.1-151 2TAZ730310R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PEBR/U3.0.1-411 2TAZ730310R4110
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
18 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A®
ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA® control element 5/10-fold with Rroom
Temperature Controller, FM
With integrated bus coupling unit and temperature sensor. Proximity sensor, device locking
and energy saving function.
Switch contact left/right. Replaceable rocker without icon.
Push button function: switching/dimming/blind/value sending/step-type switch/
lightscene/ fan function.
With base-load operation. The controller is a constant room temperature controller for
ventilator convectors (fan-coil).
In 2 and 4 pipe system and conventional heating and cooling systems. The fan stage can be
switched manually or automatic mode.
Delicated capactive touch RTC control button with vibration feedback, Single/Master/Slave
configuration.
LCD display: Setpoint/actual temperature, Fan speed, Operating state, Operating mode.
Configurable: time, PM2.5, CO2, Humidity, VOC, temperature, Dynamic animation for
dimming, blind, scene.
Individual programmable LED per rocker. Top and bottom ambient LED strip.
LED colour: red/green/yellow/blue/red-orange/violet/white.
Temperature range (device): -5°C to 45°C. Dimensions (L x W): 141 mm x 86 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PEBR/U5.0.1-002 2TAZ730510R0020
Matt White PEBR/U5.0.1-001 2TAZ730510R0010
Matt Black PEBR/U5.0.1-201 2TAZ730510R2010
Matt Silver PEBR/U5.0.1-131 2TAZ730510R1310
Matt Platinum PEBR/U5.0.1-151 2TAZ730510R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PEBR/U5.0.1-411 2TAZ730510R4110
Replaceable rocker without icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U2.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  43 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESX/2.10.1-002 2TAZ730000R0020
Matt White PESX/2.10.1-001 2TAZ730000R0010
Matt Black PESX/2.10.1-201 2TAZ730000R2010
Matt Silver PESX/2.10.1-131 2TAZ730000R1310
Matt Platinum PESX/2.10.1-151 2TAZ730000R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PESX/2.10.1-411 2TAZ730000R4110
Replaceable rocker with lighting icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U2.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  43 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESB/2.10.1-002 2TAZ730000R0021
Matt White PESB/2.10.1-001 2TAZ730000R0011
Matt Black PESB/2.10.1-201 2TAZ730000R2011
Matt Silver PESB/2.10.1-131 2TAZ730000R1311
Matt Platinum PESB/2.10.1-151 2TAZ730000R1511
Matt Champagne Gold PESB/2.10.1-411 2TAZ730000R4111
Replaceable rocker with dimming icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U2.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  43 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESD/2.10.1-002 2TAZ730000R0024
Matt White PESD/2.10.1-001 2TAZ730000R0014
Matt Black PESD/2.10.1-201 2TAZ730000R2014
Matt Silver PESD/2.10.1-131 2TAZ730000R1314
Matt Platinum PESD/2.10.1-151 2TAZ730000R1514
Matt Champagne Gold PESD/2.10.1-411 2TAZ730000R4114
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
19C ATA LO G U E
Replaceable rocker with blind icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U2.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  43 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESJ/2.10.1-002 2TAZ730000R0023
Matt White PESJ/2.10.1-001 2TAZ730000R0013
Matt Black PESJ/2.10.1-201 2TAZ730000R2013
Matt Silver PESJ/2.10.1-131 2TAZ730000R1313
Matt Platinum PESJ/2.10.1-151 2TAZ730000R1513
Matt Champagne Gold PESJ/2.10.1-411 2TAZ730000R4113
Replaceable rocker with temperature icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U2.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  43 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESR/2.10.1-002 2TAZ730000R0022
Matt White PESR/2.10.1-001 2TAZ730000R0012
Matt Black PESR/2.10.1-201 2TAZ730000R2012
Matt Silver PESR/2.10.1-131 2TAZ730000R1312
Matt Platinum PESR/2.10.1-151 2TAZ730000R1512
Matt Champagne Gold PESR/2.10.1-411 2TAZ730000R4112
Replaceable rocker with fan icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U2.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  43 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESF/2.10.1-002 2TAZ730000R0025
Matt White PESF/2.10.1-001 2TAZ730000R0015
Matt Black PESF/2.10.1-201 2TAZ730000R2015
Matt Silver PESF/2.10.1-131 2TAZ730000R1315
Matt Platinum PESF/2.10.1-151 2TAZ730000R1515
Matt Champagne Gold PESF/2.10.1-411 2TAZ730000R4115
Replaceable rocker with scene icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U2.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  43 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESZ/2.10.1-002 2TAZ730000R0026
Matt White PESZ/2.10.1-001 2TAZ730000R0016
Matt Black PESZ/2.10.1-201 2TAZ730000R2016
Matt Silver PESZ/2.10.1-131 2TAZ730000R1316
Matt Platinum PESZ/2.10.1-151 2TAZ730000R1516
Matt Champagne Gold PESZ/2.10.1-411 2TAZ730000R4116
Replaceable rocker without icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U3.0.1-xxx, PEB/U5.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  29 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESX/35.10.1-002 2TAZ730001R0020
Matt White PESX/35.10.1-001 2TAZ730001R0010
Matt Black PESX/35.10.1-201 2TAZ730001R2010
Matt Silver PESX/35.10.1-131 2TAZ730001R1310
Matt Platinum PESX/35.10.1-151 2TAZ730001R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PESX/35.10.1-411 2TAZ730001R4110
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
20 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A®
Replaceable rocker with lighting icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U3.0.1-xxx, PEB/U5.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  29 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESB/35.10.1-002 2TAZ730001R0021
Matt White PESB/35.10.1-001 2TAZ730001R0011
Matt Black PESB/35.10.1-201 2TAZ730001R2011
Matt Silver PESB/35.10.1-131 2TAZ730001R1311
Matt Platinum PESB/35.10.1-151 2TAZ730001R1511
Matt Champagne Gold PESB/35.10.1-411 2TAZ730001R4111
Replaceable rocker with dimming icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U3.0.1-xxx, PEB/U5.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  29 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESD/35.10.1-002 2TAZ730001R0024
Matt White PESD/35.10.1-001 2TAZ730001R0014
Matt Black PESD/35.10.1-201 2TAZ730001R2014
Matt Silver PESD/35.10.1-131 2TAZ730001R1314
Matt Platinum PESD/35.10.1-151 2TAZ730001R1514
Matt Champagne Gold PESD/35.10.1-411 2TAZ730001R4114
Replaceable rocker with blind icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U3.0.1-xxx, PEB/U5.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  29 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESJ/35.10.1-002 2TAZ730001R0023
Matt White PESJ/35.10.1-001 2TAZ730001R0013
Matt Black PESJ/35.10.1-201 2TAZ730001R2013
Matt Silver PESJ/35.10.1-131 2TAZ730001R1313
Matt Platinum PESJ/35.10.1-151 2TAZ730001R1513
Matt Champagne Gold PESJ/35.10.1-411 2TAZ730001R4113
Replaceable rocker with temperature icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element,PEB/U3.0.1-xxx, PEB/U5.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  29 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESR/35.10.1-002 2TAZ730001R0022
Matt White PESR/35.10.1-001 2TAZ730001R0012
Matt Black PESR/35.10.1-201 2TAZ730001R2012
Matt Silver PESR/35.10.1-131 2TAZ730001R1312
Matt Platinum PESR/35.10.1-151 2TAZ730001R1512
Matt Champagne Gold PESR/35.10.1-411 2TAZ730001R4112
Replaceable rocker with fan icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U3.0.1-xxx, PEB/U5.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  29 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESF/35.10.1-002 2TAZ730001R0025
Matt White PESF/35.10.1-001 2TAZ730001R0015
Matt Black PESF/35.10.1-201 2TAZ730001R2015
Matt Silver PESF/35.10.1-131 2TAZ730001R1315
Matt Platinum PESF/35.10.1-151 2TAZ730001R1515
Matt Champagne Gold PESF/35.10.1-411 2TAZ730001R4115
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
21C ATA LO G U E
Replaceable rocker with scene icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEB/U3.0.1-xxx, PEB/U5.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  29 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESZ/35.10.1-002 2TAZ730001R0026
Matt White PESZ/35.10.1-001 2TAZ730001R0016
Matt Black PESZ/35.10.1-201 2TAZ730001R2016
Matt Silver PESZ/35.10.1-131 2TAZ730001R1316
Matt Platinum PESZ/35.10.1-151 2TAZ730001R1516
Matt Champagne Gold PESZ/35.10.1-411 2TAZ730001R4116
Replaceable rocker without icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEBR/Ux.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  18 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESX/235.10.1-002 2TAZ730010R0020
Matt White PESX/235.10.1-001 2TAZ730010R0010
Matt Black PESX/235.10.1-201 2TAZ730010R2010
Matt Silver PESX/235.10.1-131 2TAZ730010R1310
Matt Platinum PESX/235.10.1-151 2TAZ730010R1510
Matt Champagne Gold PESX/235.10.1-411 2TAZ730010R4110
Replaceable rocker with lighting icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEBR/Ux.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  18 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESB/235.10.1-002 2TAZ730010R0021
Matt White PESB/235.10.1-001 2TAZ730010R0011
Matt Black PESB/235.10.1-201 2TAZ730010R2011
Matt Silver PESB/235.10.1-131 2TAZ730010R1311
Matt Platinum PESB/235.10.1-151 2TAZ730010R1511
Matt Champagne Gold PESB/235.10.1-411 2TAZ730010R4111
Replaceable rocker with dimming icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEBR/Ux.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  18 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESD/235.10.1-002 2TAZ730010R0024
Matt White PESD/235.10.1-001 2TAZ730010R0014
Matt Black PESD/235.10.1-201 2TAZ730010R2014
Matt Silver PESD/235.10.1-131 2TAZ730010R1314
Matt Platinum PESD/235.10.1-151 2TAZ730010R1514
Matt Champagne Gold PESD/235.10.1-411 2TAZ730010R4114
Replaceable rocker with blind icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEBR/Ux.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  18 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESJ/235.10.1-002 2TAZ730010R0023
Matt White PESJ/235.10.1-001 2TAZ730010R0013
Matt Black PESJ/235.10.1-201 2TAZ730010R2013
Matt Silver PESJ/235.10.1-131 2TAZ730010R1313
Matt Platinum PESJ/235.10.1-151 2TAZ730010R1513
Matt Champagne Gold PESJ/235.10.1-411 2TAZ730010R4113
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
22 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A®
Replaceable rocker with temperature icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEBR/Ux.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  18 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESR/235.10.1-002 2TAZ730010R0022
Matt White PESR/235.10.1-001 2TAZ730010R0012
Matt Black PESR/235.10.1-201 2TAZ730010R2012
Matt Silver PESR/235.10.1-131 2TAZ730010R1312
Matt Platinum PESR/235.10.1-151 2TAZ730010R1512
Matt Champagne Gold PESR/235.10.1-411 2TAZ730010R4112
Replaceable rocker with fan icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEBR/Ux.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  18 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESF/235.10.1-002 2TAZ730010R0025
Matt White PESF/235.10.1-001 2TAZ730010R0015
Matt Black PESF/235.10.1-201 2TAZ730010R2015
Matt Silver PESF/235.10.1-131 2TAZ730010R1315
Matt Platinum PESF/235.10.1-151 2TAZ730010R1515
Matt Champagne Gold PESF/235.10.1-411 2TAZ730010R4115
Replaceable rocker with scene icon for ABB i-bus®KNX sensor PEONIA®
control element, PEBR/Ux.0.1-xxx
Dimensions (L x W):  18 mm x 78 mm.
Description Article code Order code
Gross White PESZ/235.10.1-002 2TAZ730010R0026
Matt White PESZ/235.10.1-001 2TAZ730010R0016
Matt Black PESZ/235.10.1-201 2TAZ730010R2016
Matt Silver PESZ/235.10.1-131 2TAZ730010R1316
Matt Platinum PESZ/235.10.1-151 2TAZ730010R1516
Matt Champagne Gold PESZ/235.10.1-411 2TAZ730010R4116
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
6342-825-101-500
23C ATA LO G U E
—
Notes
24 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A® 25N OTE S
26 A B B I - B U S® K N X S E N S O R PEO N I A®
Additional information
We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this
document without prior notice. With
regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB AG does
not accept any responsibility whatso-
ever for potential errors or possible lack
of information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document
and in the subject matter and illustra-
tions contained therein. Any reproduc-
tion, disclosure to third parties or
utilization of its contents – in whole or
in parts – is forbidden without prior
written consent of ABB AG.
Copyright 2019 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
—
ABB Ltd.
More information